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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Penaltylist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime

www.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2039

Jury
TD ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Wettkampfleiter WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Pillerseetal (5km) 2 Laps a 2.5km
Pillerseetal (10km) 3 Laps a 3,3km

HD
32 m
38 m

MC
20 m
20 m

TC
188 m
381 m

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): -6°C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): -5°C
Schneetemperatur: -8°C
Schnee: Compact

TD
ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

1 70 3515004 BUCHER Silvana 1905 SUI 86,99
2 90 1373617 FESSEL Nicole 1905 GER 75,40
3 84 3295002 MORIGGL Barbara 1905 ITA 77,64
4 88 3155041 NYVLTOVA Eva 1905 CZE 68,94
5 92 3205007 MAEMPEL Antje 1905 GER 80,68

Summe: 233,72
Zuschlag: 62,33
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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Official Resultlist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2039

Jury
TD ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Wettkampfleiter WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Pillerseetal (5km) 2 Laps a 2.5km
Pillerseetal (10km) 3 Laps a 3,3km
Technique: Free
Penalty: 62.33

HD
32 m
38 m

MC
20 m
20 m

TC
188 m
381 m

WOMEN
Rk Bib Code Name NOC Int 1 Rk Int 2 Rk Time Diff FIS P

1 70 3515004 BUCHER Silvana SUI 06:57.4 (2) 13:27.0 00.0

2 90 1373617 FESSEL Nicole GER 06:56.8 (1) 13:34.1 07.0 6,97

3 84 3295002 MORIGGL Barbara ITA 07:02.4 (6) 13:37.4 10.3 10,26

4 88 3155041 NYVLTOVA Eva CZE 06:58.0 (3) 13:39.4 12.3 12,23

5 92 3205007 MAEMPEL Antje GER 07:00.6 (4) 13:49.3 22.2 22,09

6 91 1027327 LEONARDI CORTESI Natascia SUI 07:06.3 (8) 13:49.8 22.7 22,53

7 76 1345390 VINA Emilie FRA 07:08.0 (9) 13:52.3 25.2 25,01

8 53 3295015 RUPIL Silvia ITA 07:09.6 (11) 13:54.5 27.4 27,18

9 86 3435014 JASKOWIEC Sylwia POL 07:09.3 (10) 13:57.5 30.4 30,16

10 79 3295080 IELLICI Daniela ITA 07:14.3 (14) 14:08.7 41.6 41,27

11 80 1113754 HENKEL Manuela GER 07:02.3 (5) 14:09.6 42.5 42,22

12 83 3565014 JEZERSEK Barbara SLO 07:16.4 (17) 14:09.8 42.7 42,36

13 62 3195056 CUINET Aurore FRA 07:04.9 (7) 14:10.0 42.9 42,57

14 81 3295005 CAVALLAR Veronica ITA 07:16.7 (19) 14:12.3 45.2 44,84

15 66 3295034 BACHMANN Valentina ITA 07:10.6 (12) 14:14.0 46.9 46,51

16 47 3155073 HAJKOVA Eliska CZE 07:19.4 (21) 14:14.9 47.8 47,45

17 44 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia ITA 07:27.2 (31) 14:15.8 48.7 48,33

18 19 3295104 CICOLINI Irene ITA 07:25.4 (29) 14:17.3 50.2 49,78

19 87 3155011 CHRASTKOVA Martina CZE 07:13.0 (13) 14:17.7 50.6 50,18

20 72 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam SLO 07:19.8 (22) 14:18.2 51.1 50,74

21 58 1345002 BARNET Marion FRA 07:18.9 (20) 14:18.5 51.4 50,98

22 65 3205019 DITTRICH Antje GER 07:24.5 (28) 14:19.6 52.5 52,10

23 74 3205037 RUF Marion GER 07:16.2 (16) 14:20.2 53.1 52,67

24 29 3705023 BLASKOVA Barbara SVK 07:26.7 (30) 14:20.7 53.6 53,14

25 85 3295013 PILLER Marina ITA 07:16.4 (18) 14:22.5 55.4 54,97

26 77 3435018 MAREK Kornelia POL 07:20.7 (24) 14:25.1 58.0 57,50

27 75 1281564 BADILATTI Ursina SUI 07:15.4 (15) 14:26.0 58.9 58,44

28 48 3205075 OHERMANN Denise GER 07:20.4 (23) 14:26.8 59.7 59,20

29 63 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska GER 07:21.1 (25) 14:28.7 01:01.6 61,10

30 41 3295087 CASALI Ilenia ITA 07:30.5 (37) 14:29.6 01:02.5 62,00

31 54 3205081 SIEBER Raphaela GER 07:22.7 (26) 14:32.1 01:05.0 64,50

32 82 3155231 MORAVCOVA Klara CZE 07:27.3 (32) 14:32.1 01:05.0 64,52

33 40 3205098 BUEHLER Sabrina GER 07:28.5 (34) 14:34.2 01:07.1 66,53

34 34 3295089 GORRA Melissa ITA 07:32.6 (42) 14:36.8 01:09.7 69,16

35 78 3155006 SKALNIKOVA Eva CZE 07:27.5 (33) 14:37.0 01:09.9 69,38

36 50 3435034 STAREGA Anna POL 07:29.2 (35) 14:37.7 01:10.6 70,06

37 52 3195071 ROUDOT Solenne FRA 07:34.1 (44) 14:38.7 01:11.6 71,01

38 56 3565005 VISNAR Katja SLO 07:24.4 (27) 14:39.4 01:12.3 71,71

39 4 3565022 SIMENC Ana SLO 07:32.6 (41) 14:42.7 01:15.6 74,97

40 57 3495008 ORGUE Laura SPA 07:29.3 (36) 14:43.3 01:16.2 75,62

41 25 3295086 BOSCHETTO Monica ITA 07:32.5 (40) 14:43.9 01:16.8 76,15

42 32 3195059 BARTHELEMY Laure FRA 07:30.8 (38) 14:44.7 01:17.6 76,96

43 68 1273028 STURSOVA Martina CZE 07:37.2 (47) 14:44.8 01:17.7 77,03
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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Official Resultlist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2039

WOMEN
Rk Bib Code Name NOC Int 1 Rk Int 2 Rk Time Diff FIS P

44 39 3705020 SUCHANKOVA Barbora SVK 07:34.1 (45) 14:47.4 01:20.3 79,66

45 27 3205106 HIEMER Steffi GER 07:32.2 (39) 14:47.5 01:20.4 79,70

46 64 1354799 GYORGY Monika ROU 07:37.5 (49) 14:49.2 01:22.1 81,40

47 33 3155088 SKRBKOVA Tereza CZE 07:38.9 (52) 14:50.3 01:23.2 82,53

48 51 3565035 ERZEN Anja SLO 07:33.8 (43) 14:54.5 01:27.4 86,72

49 71 3435021 ZAPOTOCZNA Urszula POL 07:45.8 (61) 14:56.4 01:29.3 88,57

50 89 1130050 EDER Irene AUT 07:37.7 (50) 14:57.4 01:30.3 89,55

51 36 3205046 STRAUBE Claudia GER 07:44.8 (57) 14:58.7 01:31.6 90,88

52 6 3295133 MORANDINI Lisa ITA 07:46.5 (63) 15:00.0 01:32.9 92,12

53 23 3435033 PREKURAT Aleksandra POL 07:41.6 (54) 15:01.1 01:34.0 93,22

54 16 3205114 MUELLER Jessica GER 07:38.0 (51) 15:02.6 01:35.5 94,72

55 28 3295125 KARNUTSCH Karin ITA 07:45.5 (60) 15:05.3 01:38.2 97,36

56 61 3295077 ANTONELLI Barbara ITA 07:37.3 (48) 15:08.6 01:41.5 100,65

57 14 3155075 ROSSLEROVA Zuzana CZE 07:46.2 (62) 15:09.9 01:42.8 101,96

58 60 3385001 VELJKOVIC Zvjezdana CRO 07:45.2 (58) 15:11.1 01:44.0 103,11

59 20 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka SLO 07:41.8 (55) 15:12.5 01:45.4 104,49

60 8 3195080 LOCATELLI Manon FRA 07:35.5 (46) 15:13.2 01:46.1 105,20

61 22 3195061 DABUDYK Aurelie FRA 07:45.3 (59) 15:19.7 01:52.6 111,62

62 13 3205133 HAIBEL Carolin GER 07:40.9 (53) 15:19.8 01:52.7 111,74

63 69 3055034 SCHREMPF Romana AUT 07:47.2 (64) 15:21.1 01:54.1 113,10

64 12 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin AUT 07:55.8 (68) 15:21.3 01:54.2 113,22

65 17 3055046 MAYERHOFER Johanna AUT 07:53.0 (66) 15:22.2 01:55.1 114,13

66 73 3055008 HIERSCHLAEGER Michaela AUT 07:52.6 (65) 15:23.1 01:56.0 114,99

67 38 3435036 BIESZCZAD Kinga POL 07:57.6 (69) 15:25.0 01:57.9 116,91

68 43 3155086 KRSKOVA Barbora CZE 07:54.0 (67) 15:31.7 02:04.6 123,57

69 59 1371192 FEICHTNER Barbara AUT 07:42.7 (56) 15:32.9 02:05.8 124,74

70 1 3495030 BLANES Beatriz SPA 08:02.8 (72) 15:38.4 02:11.3 130,24

71 7 3155089 AUGUSTINOVA Bohdana CZE 08:01.5 (71) 15:38.5 02:11.4 130,29

72 5 3055045 KAML Elisabeth AUT 08:13.9 (76) 15:56.6 02:29.5 148,22

73 18 3565025 AVBELJ Spela SLO 08:00.6 (70) 16:00.5 02:33.4 152,13

74 67 3245000 ZAMBO Viktoria HUN 08:21.2 (78) 16:01.1 02:34.0 152,70

75 15 3055042 TOTH Iris AUT 08:09.0 (74) 16:06.9 02:39.8 158,43

76 11 3435037 MARCISZ Marcela POL 08:12.0 (75) 16:07.3 02:40.2 158,83

77 49 3565030 ROGELJ Ajda SLO 08:15.6 (77) 16:10.0 02:42.9 161,52

78 9 3435040 GALEWICZ Martyna POL 08:21.9 (80) 16:18.0 02:50.9 169,43

79 30 3565026 LOKAR Ursa SLO 08:23.9 (81) 16:19.8 02:52.7 171,23

80 37 3565019 SILER Kaja SLO 08:21.2 (79) 16:20.2 02:53.1 171,64

81 31 3385010 VUK Maja CRO 08:33.4 (84) 16:44.0 03:16.9 195,20

82 21 3385016 MALEC Vedrana CRO 08:31.3 (83) 16:50.3 03:23.2 201,44

83 45 3565027 SOLAR Manca SLO 08:29.6 (82) 16:51.2 03:24.1 202,32

84 46 3385017 BROZNIC Nina CRO 08:36.9 (85) 17:09.2 03:42.1 220,20

85 10 3385006 HERLJEVIC Samanta CRO 09:15.3 (86) 18:32.3 05:05.2 302,59

Jury Protocol

DNS

55 1248778 BACHMANN Flurina SUI
42 3055074 HABENICHT Sarah AUT
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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Official Resultlist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2039

35 3055052 WEGSCHEIDER Martina AUT
26 3055064 BUHANEC Elisabeth AUT
24 3705017 BEKESOVA Alica SVK

3 3565017 POKLUKAR Ana SLO

DNF

2 3705024 KLIMKOVA Lucia SVK 08:08.3

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -6°C
Air temperature (Finish): -5°C
Snow temperature: -8°C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Sunny

TD
ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 92
Ranked: 85
DNS: 6
DNF: 1
DSQ:
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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Official Resultlist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 10:53

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2039

Jury
TD ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Wettkampfleiter WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Pillerseetal (5km) 2 Laps a 2.5km
Pillerseetal (10km) 3 Laps a 3,3km
Technik:
Penalty: 62.33

HD
32 m
38 m

MC
20 m
20 m

TC
188 m
381 m

Women U 20
Rk Bib Code Name YoB NOC Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Diff FIS P

1 47 3155073 HAJKOVA Eliska 1905 CZE 07:19.4 (1) 14:14.96 00.00

2 44 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia 1905 ITA 07:27.2 (5) 14:15.85 00.88

3 19 3295104 CICOLINI Irene 1905 ITA 07:25.4 (3) 14:17.31 02.34

4 29 3705023 BLASKOVA Barbara 1905 SVK 07:26.7 (4) 14:20.70 05.73

5 48 3205075 OHERMANN Denise 1905 GER 07:20.4 (2) 14:26.81 11.84

6 41 3295087 CASALI Ilenia 1905 ITA 07:30.5 (8) 14:29.64 14.67

7 40 3205098 BUEHLER Sabrina 1905 GER 07:28.5 (6) 14:34.21 19.25

8 34 3295089 GORRA Melissa 1905 ITA 07:32.6 (13) 14:36.86 21.89

9 50 3435034 STAREGA Anna 1905 POL 07:29.2 (7) 14:37.77 22.81

10 52 3195071 ROUDOT Solenne 1905 FRA 07:34.1 (15) 14:38.73 23.76

11 4 3565022 SIMENC Ana 1905 SLO 07:32.6 (12) 14:42.72 27.75

12 25 3295086 BOSCHETTO Monica 1905 ITA 07:32.5 (11) 14:43.91 28.94

13 32 3195059 BARTHELEMY Laure 1905 FRA 07:30.8 (9) 14:44.73 29.76

14 39 3705020 SUCHANKOVA Barbora 1905 SVK 07:34.1 (16) 14:47.46 32.50

15 27 3205106 HIEMER Steffi 1905 GER 07:32.2 (10) 14:47.50 32.53

16 33 3155088 SKRBKOVA Tereza 1905 CZE 07:38.9 (19) 14:50.35 35.38

17 51 3565035 ERZEN Anja 1992 SLO 07:33.8 (14) 14:54.58 39.62

18 36 3205046 STRAUBE Claudia 1905 GER 07:44.8 (23) 14:58.78 43.82

19 6 3295133 MORANDINI Lisa 1905 ITA 07:46.5 (27) 15:00.03 45.07

20 23 3435033 PREKURAT Aleksandra 1905 POL 07:41.6 (21) 15:01.14 46.17

21 16 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1905 GER 07:38.0 (18) 15:02.65 47.69

22 28 3295125 KARNUTSCH Karin 1905 ITA 07:45.5 (25) 15:05.31 50.34

23 14 3155075 ROSSLEROVA Zuzana 1905 CZE 07:46.2 (26) 15:09.95 54.98

24 20 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1905 SLO 07:41.8 (22) 15:12.51 57.54

25 8 3195080 LOCATELLI Manon 1905 FRA 07:35.5 (17) 15:13.22 58.25

26 22 3195061 DABUDYK Aurelie 1905 FRA 07:45.3 (24) 15:19.70 01:04.73

27 13 3205133 HAIBEL Carolin 1905 GER 07:40.9 (20) 15:19.82 01:04.85

28 12 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin 1905 AUT 07:55.8 (30) 15:21.31 01:06.34

29 17 3055046 MAYERHOFER Johanna 1905 AUT 07:53.0 (28) 15:22.23 01:07.26

30 38 3435036 BIESZCZAD Kinga 1905 POL 07:57.6 (31) 15:25.04 01:10.07

31 43 3155086 KRSKOVA Barbora 1905 CZE 07:54.0 (29) 15:31.76 01:16.79

32 1 3495030 BLANES Beatriz 1905 SPA 08:02.8 (34) 15:38.48 01:23.51

33 7 3155089 AUGUSTINOVA Bohdana 1905 CZE 08:01.5 (33) 15:38.53 01:23.57

34 5 3055045 KAML Elisabeth 1905 AUT 08:13.9 (38) 15:56.62 01:41.66

35 18 3565025 AVBELJ Spela 1905 SLO 08:00.6 (32) 16:00.57 01:45.61

36 15 3055042 TOTH Iris 1905 AUT 08:09.0 (36) 16:06.92 01:51.96

37 11 3435037 MARCISZ Marcela 1905 POL 08:12.0 (37) 16:07.33 01:52.37

38 49 3565030 ROGELJ Ajda 1990 SLO 08:15.6 (39) 16:10.04 01:55.08
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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Official Resultlist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 10:53

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2039

Women U 20
Rk Bib Code Name YoB NOC Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Diff FIS P

39 9 3435040 GALEWICZ Martyna 1905 POL 08:21.9 (41) 16:18.02 02:03.06

40 30 3565026 LOKAR Ursa 1989 SLO 08:23.9 (42) 16:19.84 02:04.88

41 37 3565019 SILER Kaja 1989 SLO 08:21.2 (40) 16:20.25 02:05.29

42 31 3385010 VUK Maja 1905 CRO 08:33.4 (45) 16:44.02 02:29.06

43 21 3385016 MALEC Vedrana 1905 CRO 08:31.3 (44) 16:50.32 02:35.36

44 45 3565027 SOLAR Manca 1990 SLO 08:29.6 (43) 16:51.20 02:36.24

45 46 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 CRO 08:36.9 (46) 17:09.24 02:54.28

46 10 3385006 HERLJEVIC Samanta 1905 CRO 09:15.3 (47) 18:32.36 04:17.40

Jury Protocol

DNS

42 3055074 HABENICHT Sarah 1989 AUT
35 3055052 WEGSCHEIDER Martina 1905 AUT
26 3055064 BUHANEC Elisabeth 1905 AUT
24 3705017 BEKESOVA Alica 1905 SVK

3 3565017 POKLUKAR Ana 1905 SLO

DNF

2 3705024 KLIMKOVA Lucia 1905 SVK 10:59.5 08:08.3

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -6°C
Air temperature (Finish): -5°C
Snow temperature: -8°C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Sunny

TD
ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 52
Ranked: 46
DNS: 5
DNF: 1
DSQ:
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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Official Resultlist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 10:53

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2039

Jury
TD ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Wettkampfleiter WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Pillerseetal (5km) 2 Laps a 2.5km
Pillerseetal (10km) 3 Laps a 3,3km
Technik:
Penalty: 62.33

HD
32 m
38 m

MC
20 m
20 m

TC
188 m
381 m

Women
Rk Bib Code Name YoB NOC Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Diff FIS P

1 70 3515004 BUCHER Silvana 1905 SUI 06:57.4 (2) 13:27.09 00.00

2 90 1373617 FESSEL Nicole 1905 GER 06:56.8 (1) 13:34.12 07.02

3 84 3295002 MORIGGL Barbara 1905 ITA 07:02.4 (6) 13:37.44 10.34

4 88 3155041 NYVLTOVA Eva 1905 CZE 06:58.0 (3) 13:39.43 12.33

5 92 3205007 MAEMPEL Antje 1905 GER 07:00.6 (4) 13:49.38 22.28

6 91 1027327 LEONARDI CORTESI Natascia 1905 SUI 07:06.3 (8) 13:49.82 22.72

7 76 1345390 VINA Emilie 1905 FRA 07:08.0 (9) 13:52.32 25.22

8 53 3295015 RUPIL Silvia 1905 ITA 07:09.6 (11) 13:54.51 27.41

9 86 3435014 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 1905 POL 07:09.3 (10) 13:57.52 30.42

10 79 3295080 IELLICI Daniela 1905 ITA 07:14.3 (14) 14:08.73 41.63

11 80 1113754 HENKEL Manuela 1905 GER 07:02.3 (5) 14:09.68 42.58

12 83 3565014 JEZERSEK Barbara 1905 SLO 07:16.4 (17) 14:09.83 42.73

13 62 3195056 CUINET Aurore 1905 FRA 07:04.9 (7) 14:10.04 42.94

14 81 3295005 CAVALLAR Veronica 1905 ITA 07:16.7 (19) 14:12.33 45.23

15 66 3295034 BACHMANN Valentina 1905 ITA 07:10.6 (12) 14:14.01 46.91

16 87 3155011 CHRASTKOVA Martina 1905 CZE 07:13.0 (13) 14:17.71 50.62

17 72 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1905 SLO 07:19.8 (21) 14:18.28 51.19

18 58 1345002 BARNET Marion 1905 FRA 07:18.9 (20) 14:18.52 51.42

19 65 3205019 DITTRICH Antje 1905 GER 07:24.5 (26) 14:19.65 52.56

20 74 3205037 RUF Marion 1905 GER 07:16.2 (16) 14:20.23 53.13

21 85 3295013 PILLER Marina 1905 ITA 07:16.4 (18) 14:22.55 55.45

22 77 3435018 MAREK Kornelia 1905 POL 07:20.7 (22) 14:25.10 58.00

23 75 1281564 BADILATTI Ursina 1905 SUI 07:15.4 (15) 14:26.05 58.95

24 63 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1905 GER 07:21.1 (23) 14:28.73 01:01.63

25 54 3205081 SIEBER Raphaela 1905 GER 07:22.7 (24) 14:32.16 01:05.06

26 82 3155231 MORAVCOVA Klara 1905 CZE 07:27.3 (27) 14:32.18 01:05.08

27 78 3155006 SKALNIKOVA Eva 1905 CZE 07:27.5 (28) 14:37.08 01:09.98

28 56 3565005 VISNAR Katja 1905 SLO 07:24.4 (25) 14:39.44 01:12.34

29 57 3495008 ORGUE Laura 1905 SPA 07:29.3 (29) 14:43.38 01:16.28

30 68 1273028 STURSOVA Martina 1905 CZE 07:37.2 (30) 14:44.80 01:17.70

31 64 1354799 GYORGY Monika 1905 ROU 07:37.5 (32) 14:49.21 01:22.12

32 71 3435021 ZAPOTOCZNA Urszula 1905 POL 07:45.8 (36) 14:56.45 01:29.35

33 89 1130050 EDER Irene 1905 AUT 07:37.7 (33) 14:57.43 01:30.33

34 61 3295077 ANTONELLI Barbara 1905 ITA 07:37.3 (31) 15:08.63 01:41.54

35 60 3385001 VELJKOVIC Zvjezdana 1905 CRO 07:45.2 (35) 15:11.11 01:44.02

36 69 3055034 SCHREMPF Romana 1985 AUT 07:47.2 (37) 15:21.19 01:54.10

37 73 3055008 HIERSCHLAEGER Michaela 1905 AUT 07:52.6 (38) 15:23.10 01:56.00

38 59 1371192 FEICHTNER Barbara 1905 AUT 07:42.7 (34) 15:32.94 02:05.85
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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Official Resultlist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 10:53

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2039

Women
Rk Bib Code Name YoB NOC Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Diff FIS P

39 67 3245000 ZAMBO Viktoria 1905 HUN 08:21.2 (39) 16:01.14 02:34.05

Jury Protocol

DNS

55 1248778 BACHMANN Flurina 1905 SUI

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -6°C
Air temperature (Finish): -5°C
Snow temperature: -8°C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Sunny

TD
ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 40
Ranked: 39
DNS: 1
DNF:
DSQ:
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Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 12:54

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2040

Jury
TD ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Wettkampfleiter WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Pillerseetal (5km) 2 Laps a 2.5km
Pillerseetal (10km) 3 Laps a 3,3km
Technique: Free
Penalty: 41.16

HD
32 m
38 m

MC
20 m
20 m

TC
188 m
381 m

Men
Rk Bib Code Name NOC Int 1 Rk Int 2 Rk Time Diff FIS P

1 243 1363141 FISCHER Remo SUI 07:36.2 (3) 15:23.8 (1) 22:53.5 00.0

2 251 3510023 COLOGNA Dario SUI 07:33.5 (1) 15:24.6 (2) 22:57.2 03.7

3 185 3290007 HOFER David ITA 07:33.7 (2) 15:30.5 (3) 22:58.1 04.6

4 247 1327251 DIEZIG Thomas SUI 07:43.9 (7) 15:38.7 (4) 23:03.5 10.0

5 229 1371386 CHAUVET Pierre FRA 07:40.5 (4) 15:38.9 (5) 23:09.8 16.3

6 236 3050085 HAUSER Michael AUT 07:44.4 (9) 15:44.5 (7) 23:14.6 21.1

7 203 3190029 DUVILLARD Robin FRA 07:44.2 (8) 15:42.3 (6) 23:15.2 21.7

8 207 3190111 MANIFICAT Maurice FRA 07:48.5 (11) 15:45.6 (8) 23:19.9 26.4

9 256 1094742 DIETHART Roland AUT 07:47.3 (10) 15:48.3 (9) 23:20.3 26.8

10 216 3290068 ZORTEA Agostino ITA 07:52.3 (18) 15:54.7 (13) 23:20.5 27.0

11 187 1361395 RUBIN Philipp SUI 07:51.7 (16) 15:48.9 (10) 23:31.3 37.8

12 239 1158859 REZAC Stanislav CZE 07:49.2 (12) 15:57.6 (16) 23:34.4 40.9

13 252 1282728 PINTER Juergen AUT 07:43.4 (6) 15:49.0 (11) 23:36.6 43.1

14 176 3190070 MIRANDA Cyril FRA 07:55.6 (22) 16:03.2 (20) 23:39.7 46.2

15 178 3190072 VANDEL Romain FRA 07:51.8 (17) 15:58.2 (17) 23:42.6 49.1

16 224 3190002 CHAUVET Benoit FRA 07:51.1 (13) 15:56.4 (15) 23:43.1 49.6

17 232 3290002 ORLANDI Luca ITA 07:53.6 (19) 15:55.9 (14) 23:43.2 49.7

18 234 1248099 SCHNIDER Christoph SUI 07:57.7 (27) 16:02.5 (19) 23:45.4 51.9

19 223 1314544 RATTI Rafael SUI 07:51.6 (14) 15:59.0 (18) 23:45.6 52.1

20 196 3290008 GULLO Giovanni ITA 07:42.0 (5) 15:54.4 (12) 23:46.5 53.0

21 220 3200027 KIRCHNER Stefan GER 08:05.0 (41) 16:12.9 (26) 23:47.5 54.0

22 217 1361686 MUEHLEMATTER Marco SUI 08:02.1 (36) 16:05.4 (21) 23:49.2 55.7

23 192 3200086 KOEHLER Norman GER 07:56.2 (24) 16:08.8 (22) 23:50.8 57.3

24 240 3190025 DARRAGON Roddy FRA 07:56.0 (23) 16:11.2 (24) 23:56.4 1:02.9

25 237 3050025 HIRNER Manuel AUT 07:55.1 (21) 16:11.9 (25) 23:57.9 1:04.4

26 195 3050034 STOCKINGER Martin AUT 08:12.6 (57) 16:25.0 (35) 23:58.8 1:05.3

27 225 3290050 CHIODA Daniele ITA 08:05.4 (43) 16:24.1 (32) 24:12.0 1:18.5

28 214 3050041 EBERHARTER Michael AUT 08:06.9 (46) 16:24.1 (33) 24:12.8 1:19.3

29 209 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver GER 07:58.7 (29) 16:09.3 (23) 24:13.1 1:19.6

30 222 1265268 KALUZNY Tomasz POL 08:02.0 (35) 16:22.0 (29) 24:18.1 1:24.6

31 206 3050066 HECHL Lukas AUT 08:02.9 (38) 16:16.4 (27) 24:18.4 1:24.9

32 230 3560022 JELENC Blaz SLO 08:05.1 (42) 16:28.2 (40) 24:19.5 1:26.0

33 263 3050068 KANZIAN Alexander AUT 07:58.7 (30) 16:21.8 (28) 24:20.5 1:27.0

34 238 3200096 HEUN Daniel GER 08:03.2 (39) 16:26.9 (39) 24:20.9 1:27.4

35 204 3510208 HEER Joel SUI 08:09.0 (49) 16:31.4 (45) 24:24.9 1:31.4

36 244 3190059 DUFOURD Benoit-Gilles FRA 07:57.4 (26) 16:23.1 (31) 24:27.2 1:33.7

37 219 3020000 SOULIE Francois Jacques AND 08:03.6 (40) 16:25.9 (36) 24:27.3 1:33.8

38 189 3200068 ENDERS Markus GER 07:59.8 (33) 16:24.6 (34) 24:28.3 1:34.8

39 211 3050007 EDER Johann AUT 08:08.1 (48) 16:30.0 (43) 24:28.9 1:35.4

40 259 1065254 GANNER Norbert AUT 08:11.6 (55) 16:31.3 (44) 24:29.0 1:35.5

41 208 3490046 HERNANDO Luis Alberto SPA 08:09.0 (50) 16:26.8 (38) 24:31.5 1:38.0

42 228 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel GER 07:59.5 (32) 16:26.7 (37) 24:34.2 1:40.7

43 226 3150000 NOVAK Petr CZE 08:17.2 (60) 16:42.1 (51) 24:35.3 1:41.8
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FIS - OPA Continentalcup

St. Ulrich am Pillersee Official Resultlist
Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 12:54

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2040

Men
Rk Bib Code Name NOC Int 1 Rk Int 2 Rk Time Diff FIS P

44 233 3150103 KRSKA Jan CZE 08:05.5 (45) 16:36.6 (48) 24:35.9 1:42.4

45 255 1370998 KEPLINGER Markus AUT 07:56.8 (25) 16:28.8 (41) 24:37.9 1:44.4

46 183 3560020 TRSAR Jure SLO 07:59.4 (31) 16:22.5 (30) 24:40.3 1:46.8

47 242 3430051 FUNDANICZ Kamil POL 08:07.4 (47) 16:32.0 (47) 24:42.4 1:48.9

48 186 3490001 FERNANDEZ Christian SPA 08:02.8 (37) 16:36.7 (49) 24:43.2 1:49.7

49 194 3550005 SPALVINS Intars LAT 08:20.0 (64) 16:54.4 (56) 24:46.3 1:52.8

50 188 3050043 WURM Harald AUT 08:10.6 (52) 16:44.3 (52) 24:48.7 1:55.2

51 241 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola ITA 07:58.2 (28) 16:31.6 (46) 24:48.8 1:55.3

52 250 3150034 VALOUSEK Zbynek CZE 08:05.4 (44) 16:48.6 (54) 24:50.3 1:56.8

53 221 3490026 GUTIERREZ Javier SPA 08:21.9 (67) 16:56.6 (58) 24:54.8 2:01.3

54 177 3460013 GALICEANU Mihai ROU 08:12.1 (56) 16:48.0 (53) 25:00.1 2:06.6

55 213 1258575 HOFMANN Egon ITA 07:55.0 (20) 16:41.8 (50) 25:11.8 2:18.3

56 235 1281952 TAGSCHERER Zoltan HUN 08:15.1 (59) 16:58.2 (59) 25:12.0 2:18.5

57 200 1265850 KWAK Adam POL 08:18.5 (62) 16:59.0 (60) 25:12.0 2:18.5

58 254 3050031 RAINER Thomas AUT 08:09.9 (51) 17:01.0 (61) 25:16.2 2:22.7

59 245 3290167 COMPAGNONI Daniele ITA 08:01.9 (34) 16:28.8 (42) 25:16.6 2:23.1

60 182 3780005 NOVOSELSKI Aleksei LTU 08:17.3 (61) 16:55.3 (57) 25:18.6 2:25.1

61 199 3150006 SRETR Radek CZE 08:18.9 (63) 17:08.9 (65) 25:19.5 2:26.0

62 190 3150018 SIKORA Jakub CZE 08:23.9 (70) 17:03.4 (64) 25:23.1 2:29.6

63 205 3780010 STROLIA Mantas LTU 08:13.8 (58) 17:02.4 (63) 25:24.8 2:31.3

64 218 3430035 HLUCHNIK Mariusz POL 08:21.3 (66) 17:09.6 (66) 25:27.7 2:34.2

65 191 3570001 KRAAS Oliver RSA 08:22.0 (68) 17:12.9 (67) 25:31.8 2:38.3

66 249 3430032 BISKUP Wojciech POL 08:23.5 (69) 17:16.2 (68) 25:35.3 2:41.8

67 253 3430074 GRACZ Boguslaw POL 08:11.2 (54) 17:02.3 (62) 25:42.3 2:48.8

68 264 3050040 SCHNITZER Andreas AUT 08:20.5 (65) 17:18.6 (69) 25:50.0 2:56.5

69 248 3200010 BECK Matthias GER 07:51.6 (15) 16:50.9 (55) 25:51.5 2:58.0

70 180 3050137 EBNER Thomas AUT 08:35.0 (76) 17:24.3 (70) 25:53.8 3:00.3

71 202 1343256 ABRAMOVIC Alen CRO 08:36.4 (78) 17:32.5 (74) 26:00.3 3:06.8

72 212 3430023 FUNDANICZ Pawel POL 08:35.0 (77) 17:29.0 (72) 26:04.0 3:10.5

73 258 3050072 SCHULER Harald AUT 08:11.0 (53) 17:26.5 (71) 26:04.5 3:11.0

74 260 3050070 MAIER Wolfgang AUT 08:33.6 (74) 17:38.3 (78) 26:04.6 3:11.1

75 265 3050069 LANDL Peter AUT 08:35.0 (75) 17:37.9 (77) 26:10.9 3:17.4

76 197 3430048 BRANAS Marcin POL 08:24.7 (71) 17:35.4 (76) 26:15.5 3:22.0

77 193 3380000 JURCEVIC Damir CRO 08:27.3 (72) 17:34.9 (75) 26:17.7 3:24.2

78 179 3430049 NUCIAK Mateusz POL 08:36.5 (79) 17:53.6 (80) 26:23.8 3:30.3

79 261 3050051 KLEINLERCHER Daniel AUT 08:28.6 (73) 17:29.7 (73) 26:24.0 3:30.5

80 227 3460004 TELEGESCU Marius ROU 08:43.0 (81) 17:51.3 (79) 26:29.2 3:35.7

81 266 3050028 KEPLINGER Bernhard AUT 08:38.0 (80) 17:56.7 (81) 26:55.1 4:01.6

82 210 1375557 EASON Alan GBR 08:48.6 (82) 18:24.6 (83) 27:19.4 4:25.9

83 215 1295241 HOLLO Matyas HUN 09:03.0 (84) 18:20.6 (82) 27:20.3 4:26.8

84 175 3750007 DAMJANOVSKI Darko MKD 09:11.2 (85) 18:42.2 (84) 27:42.1 4:48.6

85 174 3360000 PETERS Kari LUX 09:01.9 (83) 18:50.5 (85) 28:13.9 5:20.4

86 181 3530132 DANEVSKI Davor USA 10:38.3 (86) 21:08.9 (86) 31:07.8 8:14.3

Jury Protocol

DNS

262 3050074 TATSCHL Josef AUT
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20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 12:54

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2040

257 1141690 BUNDI Gion Andrea SUI
231 1362947 PERL Curdin SUI
246 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas AUT
184 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri SUI
198 1358582 BRODAR Nejc SLO
201 3200095 SEIFERT Stefan GER

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -6°C
Air temperature (Finish): -5°C
Snow temperature: -8°C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Sunny

TD
ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 93
Ranked: 86
DNS: 7
DNF:
DSQ:



Page1/1List generated on Dezember 20, 2006 at 13:01

FIS - OPA Continentalcup
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Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 12:54

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2040

Jury
TD ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Wettkampfleiter WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Pillerseetal (5km) 2 Laps a 2.5km
Pillerseetal (10km) 3 Laps a 3,3km
Technique: Free

HD
32 m
38 m

MC
20 m
20 m

TC
188 m
381 m

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): -6°C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): -5°C
Schneetemperatur: -8°C
Schnee: Compact

TD
ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Rg. St.Nr. Code Name Jg NOC Punkte
1 243 1363141 FISCHER Remo 1905 SUI 26,18
2 251 3510023 COLOGNA Dario 1905 SUI 71,06
3 185 3290007 HOFER David 1905 ITA 47,99
4 247 1327251 DIEZIG Thomas 1905 SUI 36,92
5 229 1371386 CHAUVET Pierre 1905 FRA 69,45

Summe: 154,36
Zuschlag: 41,16
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Singlstart free

Dataservice by by ALGE-Timing PFLANZL

20.12.2006
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 12:54

by ALGE-Timing PFLANZLwww.pflanzl.info

Codex: 2040

Jury
TD ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Wettkampfleiter WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Pillerseetal (5km) 2 Laps a 2.5km
Pillerseetal (10km) 3 Laps a 3,3km
Technique: Free
Penalty: 41.16

HD
32 m
38 m

MC
20 m
20 m

TC
188 m
381 m

MEN
Rk Bib Code Name NOC Int 1 Rk Int 2 Rk Time Diff FIS P

1 243 1363141 FISCHER Remo SUI 07:36.2 (3) 15:23.8 (1) 22:53.5 00.0

2 251 3510023 COLOGNA Dario SUI 07:33.5 (1) 15:24.6 (2) 22:57.2 03.7 2,16

3 185 3290007 HOFER David ITA 07:33.7 (2) 15:30.5 (3) 22:58.1 04.6 2,68

4 247 1327251 DIEZIG Thomas SUI 07:43.9 (7) 15:38.7 (4) 23:03.5 10.0 5,82

5 229 1371386 CHAUVET Pierre FRA 07:40.5 (4) 15:38.9 (5) 23:09.8 16.3 9,49

6 236 3050085 HAUSER Michael AUT 07:44.4 (9) 15:44.5 (7) 23:14.6 21.1 12,29

7 203 3190029 DUVILLARD Robin FRA 07:44.2 (8) 15:42.3 (6) 23:15.2 21.7 12,64

8 207 3190111 MANIFICAT Maurice FRA 07:48.5 (11) 15:45.6 (8) 23:19.9 26.4 15,38

9 256 1094742 DIETHART Roland AUT 07:47.3 (10) 15:48.3 (9) 23:20.3 26.8 15,61

10 216 3290068 ZORTEA Agostino ITA 07:52.3 (19) 15:54.7 (13) 23:20.5 27.0 15,73

11 187 1361395 RUBIN Philipp SUI 07:51.7 (17) 15:48.9 (10) 23:31.3 37.8 22,02

12 239 1158859 REZAC Stanislav CZE 07:49.2 (12) 15:57.6 (16) 23:34.4 40.9 23,82

13 252 1282728 PINTER Juergen AUT 07:43.4 (6) 15:49.0 (11) 23:36.6 43.1 25,10

14 176 3190070 MIRANDA Cyril FRA 07:55.6 (24) 16:03.2 (21) 23:39.7 46.2 26,91

15 133 3200088 SCHAEFER Vitali GER 07:52.4 (20) 15:59.2 (19) 23:41.0 47.5 27,67

16 178 3190072 VANDEL Romain FRA 07:51.8 (18) 15:58.2 (17) 23:42.6 49.1 28,60

17 224 3190002 CHAUVET Benoit FRA 07:51.1 (14) 15:56.4 (15) 23:43.1 49.6 28,89

18 232 3290002 ORLANDI Luca ITA 07:53.6 (21) 15:55.9 (14) 23:43.2 49.7 28,95

19 234 1248099 SCHNIDER Christoph SUI 07:57.7 (32) 16:02.5 (20) 23:45.4 51.9 30,23

20 223 1314544 RATTI Rafael SUI 07:51.6 (15) 15:59.0 (18) 23:45.6 52.1 30,35

21 196 3290008 GULLO Giovanni ITA 07:42.0 (5) 15:54.4 (12) 23:46.5 53.0 30,87

22 220 3200027 KIRCHNER Stefan GER 08:05.0 (50) 16:12.9 (31) 23:47.5 54.0 31,45

23 217 1361686 MUEHLEMATTER Marco SUI 08:02.1 (43) 16:05.4 (23) 23:49.2 55.7 32,44

24 192 3200086 KOEHLER Norman GER 07:56.2 (26) 16:08.8 (24) 23:50.8 57.3 33,37

25 171 3190127 SOUBEYRAND Yann FRA 07:49.6 (13) 16:10.5 (27) 23:54.0 1:00.5 35,24

26 240 3190025 DARRAGON Roddy FRA 07:56.0 (25) 16:11.2 (29) 23:56.4 1:02.9 36,64

27 146 3460018 PEPENE Paul ROU 08:00.1 (39) 16:03.8 (22) 23:57.0 1:03.5 36,99

28 237 3050025 HIRNER Manuel AUT 07:55.1 (23) 16:11.9 (30) 23:57.9 1:04.4 37,51

29 195 3050034 STOCKINGER Martin AUT 08:12.6 (80) 16:25.0 (44) 23:58.8 1:05.3 38,03

30 127 3200079 SCHATZ Axel GER 08:00.4 (40) 16:09.7 (26) 23:59.2 1:05.7 38,27

31 115 3050098 DUERR Johannes AUT 07:56.8 (27) 16:10.7 (28) 24:00.7 1:07.2 39,14

32 139 3700036 JANECKO Frantisek SVK 08:02.5 (44) 16:17.3 (33) 24:03.1 1:09.6 40,54

33 154 3200127 MARSCHALL Philipp GER 08:08.5 (63) 16:21.4 (35) 24:05.3 1:11.8 41,82

34 173 3150105 HORYNA Ondrej CZE 07:57.2 (30) 16:17.7 (34) 24:07.4 1:13.9 43,04

35 225 3290050 CHIODA Daniele ITA 08:05.4 (54) 16:24.1 (40) 24:12.0 1:18.5 45,72

36 123 3190082 BAILLY Sylvain FRA 08:05.1 (51) 16:31.4 (56) 24:12.5 1:19.0 46,01

37 214 3050041 EBERHARTER Michael AUT 08:06.9 (59) 16:24.1 (41) 24:12.8 1:19.3 46,19

38 209 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver GER 07:58.7 (34) 16:09.3 (25) 24:13.1 1:19.6 46,36

39 169 3200121 KUEHNE Andy GER 08:09.7 (68) 16:38.7 (64) 24:17.8 1:24.3 49,10

40 222 1265268 KALUZNY Tomasz POL 08:02.0 (42) 16:22.0 (37) 24:18.1 1:24.6 49,28

41 206 3050066 HECHL Lukas AUT 08:02.9 (46) 16:16.4 (32) 24:18.4 1:24.9 49,45

42 230 3560022 JELENC Blaz SLO 08:05.1 (52) 16:28.2 (50) 24:19.5 1:26.0 50,09

43 172 3200229 TSCHARNKE Tim GER 08:02.9 (47) 16:24.3 (42) 24:19.7 1:26.2 50,21
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Starttime 10:00 Endtime 12:54
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MEN
Rk Bib Code Name NOC Int 1 Rk Int 2 Rk Time Diff FIS P

44 263 3050068 KANZIAN Alexander AUT 07:58.7 (35) 16:21.8 (36) 24:20.5 1:27.0 50,67

45 238 3200096 HEUN Daniel GER 08:03.2 (48) 16:26.9 (48) 24:20.9 1:27.4 50,91

46 132 3050093 HERBURGER Felizian AUT 08:07.8 (61) 16:28.8 (51) 24:24.0 1:30.5 52,71

47 204 3510208 HEER Joel SUI 08:09.0 (64) 16:31.4 (57) 24:24.9 1:31.4 53,24

48 244 3190059 DUFOURD Benoit-Gilles FRA 07:57.4 (31) 16:23.1 (39) 24:27.2 1:33.7 54,58

49 219 3020000 SOULIE Francois Jacques AND 08:03.6 (49) 16:25.9 (45) 24:27.3 1:33.8 54,63

50 189 3200068 ENDERS Markus GER 07:59.8 (38) 16:24.6 (43) 24:28.3 1:34.8 55,22

51 211 3050007 EDER Johann AUT 08:08.1 (62) 16:30.0 (54) 24:28.9 1:35.4 55,57

52 259 1065254 GANNER Norbert AUT 08:11.6 (76) 16:31.3 (55) 24:29.0 1:35.5 55,62

53 208 3490046 HERNANDO Luis Alberto SPA 08:09.0 (65) 16:26.8 (47) 24:31.5 1:38.0 57,08

54 150 3290272 KOSTNER Janmatie ITA 07:56.9 (29) 16:27.2 (49) 24:34.0 1:40.5 58,54

55 228 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel GER 07:59.5 (37) 16:26.7 (46) 24:34.2 1:40.7 58,65

56 226 3150000 NOVAK Petr CZE 08:17.2 (86) 16:42.1 (67) 24:35.3 1:41.8 59,29

57 233 3150103 KRSKA Jan CZE 08:05.5 (57) 16:36.6 (62) 24:35.9 1:42.4 59,64

58 128 3190125 POIRRIER Bastien FRA 08:05.4 (56) 16:41.2 (65) 24:37.8 1:44.3 60,75

59 255 1370998 KEPLINGER Markus AUT 07:56.8 (28) 16:28.8 (52) 24:37.9 1:44.4 60,81

60 151 3190076 MOUGEL Adrien FRA 08:05.3 (53) 16:32.1 (60) 24:40.2 1:46.7 62,15

61 183 3560020 TRSAR Jure SLO 07:59.4 (36) 16:22.5 (38) 24:40.3 1:46.8 62,21

62 242 3430051 FUNDANICZ Kamil POL 08:07.4 (60) 16:32.0 (59) 24:42.4 1:48.9 63,43

63 147 3200129 MEINGAST Roy GER 08:05.6 (58) 16:36.4 (61) 24:43.1 1:49.6 63,84

64 186 3490001 FERNANDEZ Christian SPA 08:02.8 (45) 16:36.7 (63) 24:43.2 1:49.7 63,90

65 165 3290198 LENZI Damiano ITA 08:09.1 (67) 16:45.5 (72) 24:43.4 1:49.9 64,01

66 145 3150246 KRUPCIK Tomas CZE 08:13.9 (83) 16:43.6 (69) 24:45.5 1:52.0 65,23

67 194 3550005 SPALVINS Intars LAT 08:20.0 (92) 16:54.4 (79) 24:46.3 1:52.8 65,70

68 122 3290245 NOECKLER Dietmar ITA 08:10.4 (70) 16:43.2 (68) 24:47.1 1:53.6 66,17

69 188 3050043 WURM Harald AUT 08:10.6 (71) 16:44.3 (70) 24:48.7 1:55.2 67,10

70 241 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola ITA 07:58.2 (33) 16:31.6 (58) 24:48.8 1:55.3 67,16

71 250 3150034 VALOUSEK Zbynek CZE 08:05.4 (55) 16:48.6 (74) 24:50.3 1:56.8 68,03

72 221 3490026 GUTIERREZ Javier SPA 08:21.9 (97) 16:56.6 (82) 24:54.8 2:01.3 70,65

73 121 3560064 RIMAHAZI Matija SLO 08:29.6 (110) 16:58.5 (84) 24:55.7 2:02.2 71,18

74 158 3150106 RYKR Jan CZE 08:13.4 (81) 16:59.6 (87) 24:59.0 2:05.5 73,10

75 109 3560060 PEKLAJ Kristjan SLO 08:27.2 (106) 17:03.5 (94) 24:59.2 2:05.7 73,21

76 177 3460013 GALICEANU Mihai ROU 08:12.1 (78) 16:48.0 (73) 25:00.1 2:06.6 73,74

77 168 3290171 VANZETTA Alex ITA 08:17.1 (85) 16:54.2 (78) 25:00.2 2:06.7 73,80

78 140 3560072 POTOCNIK Domen SLO 08:20.2 (93) 16:59.9 (88) 25:03.2 2:09.7 75,54

79 170 3050104 WEITGASSER Lukas AUT 08:20.9 (95) 16:45.3 (71) 25:03.6 2:10.1 75,78

80 131 3460017 PETER Laszlo ROU 08:12.0 (77) 16:50.0 (76) 25:04.6 2:11.1 76,36

81 162 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan SLO 08:09.0 (66) 16:49.2 (75) 25:04.6 2:11.1 76,36

82 159 3430056 MICHALEK Mariusz POL 08:25.2 (102) 16:58.9 (85) 25:06.6 2:13.1 77,52

83 138 3050087 NOECKLER Hannes AUT 08:18.2 (89) 16:56.1 (81) 25:08.5 2:15.0 78,63

84 213 1258575 HOFMANN Egon ITA 07:55.0 (22) 16:41.8 (66) 25:11.8 2:18.3 80,55

85 235 1281952 TAGSCHERER Zoltan HUN 08:15.1 (84) 16:58.2 (83) 25:12.0 2:18.5 80,67

86 200 1265850 KWAK Adam POL 08:18.5 (90) 16:59.0 (86) 25:12.0 2:18.5 80,67

87 254 3050031 RAINER Thomas AUT 08:09.9 (69) 17:01.0 (89) 25:16.2 2:22.7 83,12

88 245 3290167 COMPAGNONI Daniele ITA 08:01.9 (41) 16:28.8 (53) 25:16.6 2:23.1 83,35

89 116 3200074 HEROLD Stefan GER 08:11.5 (75) 17:02.1 (90) 25:18.4 2:24.9 84,40

90 112 3050116 BRIGOLA Alexander AUT 08:25.9 (103) 17:06.0 (95) 25:18.4 2:24.9 84,40

91 182 3780005 NOVOSELSKI Aleksei LTU 08:17.3 (87) 16:55.3 (80) 25:18.6 2:25.1 84,51

92 164 3560061 SIMENC Matej SLO 08:18.1 (88) 17:15.3 (108) 25:18.6 2:25.1 84,51
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93 199 3150006 SRETR Radek CZE 08:18.9 (91) 17:08.9 (99) 25:19.5 2:26.0 85,04

94 137 3290268 TONET Davide ITA 08:29.1 (109) 17:07.3 (97) 25:20.6 2:27.1 85,68

95 124 3050111 REITER Michael AUT 08:32.6 (116) 17:14.8 (106) 25:20.7 2:27.2 85,74

96 142 3560056 MARN Gasper SLO 08:40.3 (133) 17:14.3 (105) 25:22.5 2:29.0 86,79

97 190 3150018 SIKORA Jakub CZE 08:23.9 (100) 17:03.4 (93) 25:23.1 2:29.6 87,14

98 205 3780010 STROLIA Mantas LTU 08:13.8 (82) 17:02.4 (92) 25:24.8 2:31.3 88,13

99 119 3560034 MALI Andraz SLO 08:38.9 (130) 17:15.3 (107) 25:25.3 2:31.8 88,42

100 134 3150116 RAZYM Vladislav CZE 08:26.4 (105) 17:09.7 (102) 25:27.4 2:33.9 89,64

101 218 3430035 HLUCHNIK Mariusz POL 08:21.3 (96) 17:09.6 (101) 25:27.7 2:34.2 89,81

102 191 3570001 KRAAS Oliver RSA 08:22.0 (98) 17:12.9 (103) 25:31.8 2:38.3 92,20

103 126 3780007 BAKULA Mantas LTU 08:33.5 (117) 17:09.5 (100) 25:32.6 2:39.1 92,67

104 144 3560063 KRALJ Gregor SLO 08:26.0 (104) 17:14.3 (104) 25:33.2 2:39.7 93,02

105 160 3430061 TKACZ Piotr POL 08:10.8 (72) 17:08.6 (98) 25:33.6 2:40.1 93,25

106 249 3430032 BISKUP Wojciech POL 08:23.5 (99) 17:16.2 (109) 25:35.3 2:41.8 94,24

107 95 3050153 WEISS Luka AUT 08:29.7 (111) 17:24.4 (115) 25:36.4 2:42.9 94,88

108 153 3700049 MLYNAR Peter SVK 08:33.5 (118) 17:18.1 (110) 25:38.7 2:45.2 96,22

109 155 3290206 TIRABOSCHI Richard ITA 08:12.4 (79) 17:06.8 (96) 25:42.2 2:48.7 98,26

110 253 3430074 GRACZ Boguslaw POL 08:11.2 (74) 17:02.3 (91) 25:42.3 2:48.8 98,32

111 157 3430083 STEC Krzysztof POL 08:29.8 (112) 17:21.9 (112) 25:45.3 2:51.8 100,07

112 108 3050126 HIERSCHLAEGER Manfred AUT 08:41.0 (135) 17:38.1 (127) 25:45.4 2:51.9 100,12

113 148 3430054 JALOWICZOR Slawomir POL 08:30.2 (113) 17:27.5 (117) 25:46.4 2:52.9 100,71

114 264 3050040 SCHNITZER Andreas AUT 08:20.5 (94) 17:18.6 (111) 25:50.0 2:56.5 102,80

115 248 3200010 BECK Matthias GER 07:51.6 (16) 16:50.9 (77) 25:51.5 2:58.0 103,68

116 180 3050137 EBNER Thomas AUT 08:35.0 (122) 17:24.3 (114) 25:53.8 3:00.3 105,02

117 125 3050088 BADER Markus AUT 08:50.9 (143) 17:40.6 (131) 25:55.8 3:02.3 106,18

118 167 3050150 ZLOEBL Tristan AUT 08:30.9 (114) 17:24.1 (113) 25:56.6 3:03.1 106,65

119 105 3050172 GRADER Thomas AUT 08:45.0 (137) 17:36.6 (125) 25:58.2 3:04.7 107,58

120 202 1343256 ABRAMOVIC Alen CRO 08:36.4 (125) 17:32.5 (121) 26:00.3 3:06.8 108,80

121 212 3430023 FUNDANICZ Pawel POL 08:35.0 (123) 17:29.0 (118) 26:04.0 3:10.5 110,96

122 258 3050072 SCHULER Harald AUT 08:11.0 (73) 17:26.5 (116) 26:04.5 3:11.0 111,25

123 260 3050070 MAIER Wolfgang AUT 08:33.6 (119) 17:38.3 (128) 26:04.6 3:11.1 111,31

124 143 3560036 REPANSEK Anze SLO 08:34.2 (120) 17:34.3 (122) 26:06.1 3:12.6 112,18

125 149 3050152 SCHUSTER Stefan AUT 08:31.2 (115) 17:31.8 (120) 26:08.3 3:14.8 113,46

126 136 3050113 OBERLADER Andreas AUT 08:40.0 (132) 17:40.8 (132) 26:09.8 3:16.3 114,34

127 265 3050069 LANDL Peter AUT 08:35.0 (121) 17:37.9 (126) 26:10.9 3:17.4 114,98

128 111 3050125 SABRANSKY Christoph AUT 08:35.6 (124) 17:38.7 (130) 26:12.3 3:18.8 115,79

129 100 3050067 HOEDLMOSER Rupert AUT 08:45.4 (138) 17:52.5 (136) 26:14.2 3:20.7 116,90

130 197 3430048 BRANAS Marcin POL 08:24.7 (101) 17:35.4 (124) 26:15.5 3:22.0 117,66

131 193 3380000 JURCEVIC Damir CRO 08:27.3 (107) 17:34.9 (123) 26:17.7 3:24.2 118,94

132 129 3560054 SCUK Dino SLO 08:37.0 (127) 17:38.7 (129) 26:18.5 3:25.0 119,40

133 179 3430049 NUCIAK Mateusz POL 08:36.5 (126) 17:53.6 (137) 26:23.8 3:30.3 122,49

134 261 3050051 KLEINLERCHER Daniel AUT 08:28.6 (108) 17:29.7 (119) 26:24.0 3:30.5 122,61

135 97 3050112 SANDER Raphael AUT 08:46.9 (141) 17:49.8 (133) 26:24.5 3:31.0 122,90

136 120 3430059 TATAR Jozef POL 08:45.4 (139) 17:51.3 (135) 26:28.4 3:34.9 125,17

137 227 3460004 TELEGESCU Marius ROU 08:43.0 (136) 17:51.3 (134) 26:29.2 3:35.7 125,64

138 110 3050128 BACHL Philipp AUT 08:52.5 (146) 18:10.0 (144) 26:40.1 3:46.6 131,98

139 104 3050100 GAPP Christopher AUT 08:50.9 (144) 18:05.8 (142) 26:42.1 3:48.6 133,15

140 99 3050135 KUHN Matthias AUT 09:04.2 (153) 18:22.8 (150) 26:43.1 3:49.6 133,73

141 161 3560077 POKLUKAR Primoz SLO 08:38.6 (129) 17:57.2 (140) 26:43.5 3:50.0 133,96
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142 106 3050129 WOLKERSTORFER Stefan AUT 08:52.0 (145) 18:07.3 (143) 26:43.9 3:50.4 134,20

143 166 3700041 TRNKA Matus SVK 08:40.0 (131) 18:01.1 (141) 26:45.5 3:52.0 135,13

144 130 3430075 LESNIK Andrzej POL 08:40.9 (134) 17:53.9 (138) 26:54.5 4:01.0 140,37

145 266 3050028 KEPLINGER Bernhard AUT 08:38.0 (128) 17:56.7 (139) 26:55.1 4:01.6 140,72

146 103 3050173 WILDPANER Julian AUT 08:55.5 (149) 18:10.3 (145) 26:58.0 4:04.5 142,41

147 118 3380017 KONTAK Filip CRO 09:01.7 (150) 18:20.9 (149) 27:04.1 4:10.6 145,96

148 113 3560070 RUPNIK Martin SLO 08:52.8 (147) 18:18.1 (147) 27:10.9 4:17.4 149,92

149 210 1375557 EASON Alan GBR 08:48.6 (142) 18:24.6 (151) 27:19.4 4:25.9 154,87

150 215 1295241 HOLLO Matyas HUN 09:03.0 (152) 18:20.6 (148) 27:20.3 4:26.8 155,40

151 94 3050073 VOELKL Arnold AUT 09:08.4 (154) 18:29.2 (152) 27:28.4 4:34.9 160,12

152 117 3430141 ANTOLEC Jan POL 09:10.1 (156) 18:34.2 (153) 27:34.5 4:41.0 163,67

153 135 3380009 BURIC Andrej CRO 09:09.8 (155) 18:34.7 (154) 27:35.6 4:42.1 164,31

154 101 3050175 PERNKOPF GÃ¼nther AUT 09:15.7 (159) 18:46.2 (156) 27:38.3 4:44.8 165,88

155 98 3050136 LIEDERER Merlin AUT 08:45.9 (140) 18:17.5 (146) 27:41.0 4:47.5 167,46

156 175 3750007 DAMJANOVSKI Darko MKD 09:11.2 (158) 18:42.2 (155) 27:42.1 4:48.6 168,10

157 93 3050123 GRABER Florian AUT 09:10.3 (157) 18:59.3 (159) 28:12.6 5:19.1 185,86

158 174 3360000 PETERS Kari LUX 09:01.9 (151) 18:50.5 (157) 28:13.9 5:20.4 186,62

159 163 3380028 CRNKOVIC Tomislav CRO 09:27.1 (161) 19:15.7 (160) 28:27.8 5:34.3 194,71

160 141 3430067 LEKAWSKI Mateusz POL 08:53.4 (148) 18:52.7 (158) 28:30.5 5:37.0 196,29

161 156 3380022 KORDIS Dominik CRO 09:23.3 (160) 19:17.3 (161) 28:35.0 5:41.5 198,91

162 181 3530132 DANEVSKI Davor USA 10:38.3 (162) 21:08.9 (162) 31:07.8 8:14.3 287,91

Jury Protocol

DNS

262 3050074 TATSCHL Josef AUT
257 1141690 BUNDI Gion Andrea SUI
246 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas AUT
231 1362947 PERL Curdin SUI
201 3200095 SEIFERT Stefan GER
198 1358582 BRODAR Nejc SLO
184 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri SUI
152 3050130 BACHNER Gert AUT
114 3150121 VESELY Vojtech CZE
107 3050094 ROSENBERGER Stefan AUT
102 3050096 HARASSER Hannes AUT

96 3050124 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik AUT

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -6°C
Air temperature (Finish): -5°C
Snow temperature: -8°C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Sunny

TD
ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 174
Ranked: 162
DNS: 12
DNF:
DSQ:
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Jury
TD ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Wettkampfleiter WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Pillerseetal (5km) 2 Laps a 2.5km
Pillerseetal (10km) 3 Laps a 3,3km
Technique: Free
41.16

HD
32 m
38 m

MC
20 m
20 m

TC
188 m
381 m

Men U 20
Rk Bib Code Name NOC Int 1 Rk Int 2 Rk Time Diff FIS P

1 133 3200088 SCHAEFER Vitali GER 07:52.4 (2) 15:59.2 (1) 23:41.0 00.0

2 171 3190127 SOUBEYRAND Yann FRA 07:49.6 (1) 16:10.5 (4) 23:54.0 13.0

3 146 3460018 PEPENE Paul ROU 08:00.1 (6) 16:03.8 (2) 23:57.0 16.0

4 127 3200079 SCHATZ Axel GER 08:00.4 (7) 16:09.7 (3) 23:59.2 18.2

5 115 3050098 DUERR Johannes AUT 07:56.8 (3) 16:10.7 (5) 24:00.7 19.7

6 139 3700036 JANECKO Frantisek SVK 08:02.5 (8) 16:17.3 (6) 24:03.1 22.1

7 154 3200127 MARSCHALL Philipp GER 08:08.5 (15) 16:21.4 (8) 24:05.3 24.3

8 173 3150105 HORYNA Ondrej CZE 07:57.2 (5) 16:17.7 (7) 24:07.4 26.4

9 123 3190082 BAILLY Sylvain FRA 08:05.1 (10) 16:31.4 (12) 24:12.5 31.5

10 169 3200121 KUEHNE Andy GER 08:09.7 (18) 16:38.7 (15) 24:17.8 36.8

11 172 3200229 TSCHARNKE Tim GER 08:02.9 (9) 16:24.3 (9) 24:19.7 38.7

12 132 3050093 HERBURGER Felizian AUT 08:07.8 (14) 16:28.8 (11) 24:24.0 43.0

13 150 3290272 KOSTNER Janmatie ITA 07:56.9 (4) 16:27.2 (10) 24:34.0 53.0

14 128 3190125 POIRRIER Bastien FRA 08:05.4 (12) 16:41.2 (16) 24:37.8 56.8

15 151 3190076 MOUGEL Adrien FRA 08:05.3 (11) 16:32.1 (13) 24:40.2 59.2

16 147 3200129 MEINGAST Roy GER 08:05.6 (13) 16:36.4 (14) 24:43.1 1:02.1

17 165 3290198 LENZI Damiano ITA 08:09.1 (17) 16:45.5 (20) 24:43.4 1:02.4

18 145 3150246 KRUPCIK Tomas CZE 08:13.9 (25) 16:43.6 (18) 24:45.5 1:04.5

19 122 3290245 NOECKLER Dietmar ITA 08:10.4 (19) 16:43.2 (17) 24:47.1 1:06.1

20 121 3560064 RIMAHAZI Matija SLO 08:29.6 (37) 16:58.5 (25) 24:55.7 1:14.7

21 158 3150106 RYKR Jan CZE 08:13.4 (24) 16:59.6 (27) 24:59.0 1:18.0

22 109 3560060 PEKLAJ Kristjan SLO 08:27.2 (35) 17:03.5 (30) 24:59.2 1:18.2

23 168 3290171 VANZETTA Alex ITA 08:17.1 (26) 16:54.2 (23) 25:00.2 1:19.2

24 140 3560072 POTOCNIK Domen SLO 08:20.2 (29) 16:59.9 (28) 25:03.2 1:22.2

25 170 3050104 WEITGASSER Lukas AUT 08:20.9 (30) 16:45.3 (19) 25:03.6 1:22.6

26 131 3460017 PETER Laszlo ROU 08:12.0 (22) 16:50.0 (22) 25:04.6 1:23.6

27 162 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan SLO 08:09.0 (16) 16:49.2 (21) 25:04.6 1:23.6

28 159 3430056 MICHALEK Mariusz POL 08:25.2 (31) 16:58.9 (26) 25:06.6 1:25.6

29 138 3050087 NOECKLER Hannes AUT 08:18.2 (28) 16:56.1 (24) 25:08.5 1:27.5

30 116 3200074 HEROLD Stefan GER 08:11.5 (21) 17:02.1 (29) 25:18.4 1:37.4

31 112 3050116 BRIGOLA Alexander AUT 08:25.9 (32) 17:06.0 (31) 25:18.4 1:37.4

32 164 3560061 SIMENC Matej SLO 08:18.1 (27) 17:15.3 (41) 25:18.6 1:37.6

33 137 3290268 TONET Davide ITA 08:29.1 (36) 17:07.3 (33) 25:20.6 1:39.6

34 124 3050111 REITER Michael AUT 08:32.6 (43) 17:14.8 (39) 25:20.7 1:39.7

35 142 3560056 MARN Gasper SLO 08:40.3 (53) 17:14.3 (38) 25:22.5 1:41.5

36 119 3560034 MALI Andraz SLO 08:38.9 (50) 17:15.3 (40) 25:25.3 1:44.3

37 134 3150116 RAZYM Vladislav CZE 08:26.4 (34) 17:09.7 (36) 25:27.4 1:46.4

38 126 3780007 BAKULA Mantas LTU 08:33.5 (44) 17:09.5 (35) 25:32.6 1:51.6

39 144 3560063 KRALJ Gregor SLO 08:26.0 (33) 17:14.3 (37) 25:33.2 1:52.2

40 160 3430061 TKACZ Piotr POL 08:10.8 (20) 17:08.6 (34) 25:33.6 1:52.6

41 95 3050153 WEISS Luka AUT 08:29.7 (38) 17:24.4 (45) 25:36.4 1:55.4

42 153 3700049 MLYNAR Peter SVK 08:33.5 (45) 17:18.1 (42) 25:38.7 1:57.7

43 155 3290206 TIRABOSCHI Richard ITA 08:12.4 (23) 17:06.8 (32) 25:42.2 2:01.2
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44 157 3430083 STEC Krzysztof POL 08:29.8 (39) 17:21.9 (43) 25:45.3 2:04.3

45 108 3050126 HIERSCHLAEGER Manfred AUT 08:41.0 (55) 17:38.1 (50) 25:45.4 2:04.4

46 148 3430054 JALOWICZOR Slawomir POL 08:30.2 (40) 17:27.5 (46) 25:46.4 2:05.4

47 125 3050088 BADER Markus AUT 08:50.9 (61) 17:40.6 (53) 25:55.8 2:14.8

48 167 3050150 ZLOEBL Tristan AUT 08:30.9 (41) 17:24.1 (44) 25:56.6 2:15.6

49 105 3050172 GRADER Thomas AUT 08:45.0 (56) 17:36.6 (49) 25:58.2 2:17.2

50 143 3560036 REPANSEK Anze SLO 08:34.2 (46) 17:34.3 (48) 26:06.1 2:25.1

51 149 3050152 SCHUSTER Stefan AUT 08:31.2 (42) 17:31.8 (47) 26:08.3 2:27.3

52 136 3050113 OBERLADER Andreas AUT 08:40.0 (52) 17:40.8 (54) 26:09.8 2:28.8

53 111 3050125 SABRANSKY Christoph AUT 08:35.6 (47) 17:38.7 (52) 26:12.3 2:31.3

54 100 3050067 HOEDLMOSER Rupert AUT 08:45.4 (57) 17:52.5 (57) 26:14.2 2:33.2

55 129 3560054 SCUK Dino SLO 08:37.0 (48) 17:38.7 (51) 26:18.5 2:37.5

56 97 3050112 SANDER Raphael AUT 08:46.9 (60) 17:49.8 (55) 26:24.5 2:43.5

57 120 3430059 TATAR Jozef POL 08:45.4 (58) 17:51.3 (56) 26:28.4 2:47.4

58 110 3050128 BACHL Philipp AUT 08:52.5 (64) 18:10.0 (63) 26:40.1 2:59.1

59 104 3050100 GAPP Christopher AUT 08:50.9 (62) 18:05.8 (61) 26:42.1 3:01.1

60 99 3050135 KUHN Matthias AUT 09:04.2 (69) 18:22.8 (68) 26:43.1 3:02.1

61 161 3560077 POKLUKAR Primoz SLO 08:38.6 (49) 17:57.2 (59) 26:43.5 3:02.5

62 106 3050129 WOLKERSTORFER Stefan AUT 08:52.0 (63) 18:07.3 (62) 26:43.9 3:02.9

63 166 3700041 TRNKA Matus SVK 08:40.0 (51) 18:01.1 (60) 26:45.5 3:04.5

64 130 3430075 LESNIK Andrzej POL 08:40.9 (54) 17:53.9 (58) 26:54.5 3:13.5

65 103 3050173 WILDPANER Julian AUT 08:55.5 (67) 18:10.3 (64) 26:58.0 3:17.0

66 118 3380017 KONTAK Filip CRO 09:01.7 (68) 18:20.9 (67) 27:04.1 3:23.1

67 113 3560070 RUPNIK Martin SLO 08:52.8 (65) 18:18.1 (66) 27:10.9 3:29.9

68 94 3050073 VOELKL Arnold AUT 09:08.4 (70) 18:29.2 (69) 27:28.4 3:47.4

69 117 3430141 ANTOLEC Jan POL 09:10.1 (72) 18:34.2 (70) 27:34.5 3:53.5

70 135 3380009 BURIC Andrej CRO 09:09.8 (71) 18:34.7 (71) 27:35.6 3:54.6

71 101 3050175 PERNKOPF GÃ¼nther AUT 09:15.7 (74) 18:46.2 (72) 27:38.3 3:57.3

72 98 3050136 LIEDERER Merlin AUT 08:45.9 (59) 18:17.5 (65) 27:41.0 4:00.0

73 93 3050123 GRABER Florian AUT 09:10.3 (73) 18:59.3 (74) 28:12.6 4:31.6

74 163 3380028 CRNKOVIC Tomislav CRO 09:27.1 (76) 19:15.7 (75) 28:27.8 4:46.8

75 141 3430067 LEKAWSKI Mateusz POL 08:53.4 (66) 18:52.7 (73) 28:30.5 4:49.5

76 156 3380022 KORDIS Dominik CRO 09:23.3 (75) 19:17.3 (76) 28:35.0 4:54.0

Jury Protocol

DNS

152 3050130 BACHNER Gert AUT
102 3050096 HARASSER Hannes AUT
107 3050094 ROSENBERGER Stefan AUT
114 3150121 VESELY Vojtech CZE

96 3050124 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik AUT

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -6°C
Air temperature (Finish): -5°C
Snow temperature: -8°C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Sunny

TD
ZIPFEL Georg (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 81
Ranked: 76
DNS: 5
DNF:
DSQ:
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